D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
V E R S I O N  4 . 1 . 1
PDAB SERIES
L I N E A R  S E R V O  M O T O R  A C T U A T O R
-  P L A Y  V I D E O  -
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
MOTOR MODEL
COIL SIZE
CONNECTION TYPE
THERMAL PROTECTION
CABLE LENGTH***
POWER
CABLE OPTIONS
DESIGN VERSIONS
EFFECTIVE STROKE (mm)
ACTUATOR SIZE
ENCODER RESOLUTION
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
D5 C1 TM 1.0 FC HC E1.0 O 001600S
DX30B
DX30BT
DX50B
DX50BT
Series
Parallel
PT 100
Thermostat
0.5m
1.0m
2.0m
3.0m
4.0m
5.0m
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
Standard
Analog
0.5um
1.0um
Customized Version
Open type
Covered Type
Bellow Type
Open
Covered
Bellow
:
02
PDAB
ACTUATOR MODEL
Flying Leads
(No Connector)
9 pins D Sub
(Male Connector)
9 pins D Sub
(Male Connector with Line Driver)
5 Pins Circular
(Quick Lock Male Connector)No Ferrite Core
(Flying Leads)